HARIER

drying solutions

MTB Kreiscup Lindenberg 03.10.2023

G

TRI CLUB LINDENBERG

Ergebnisliste

Klasse
m/w

Rang

1
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U bDh WN RO

DNS

Klasse
m/w

Rang

1
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m
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2
1
3
4
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5
7
6
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9

u7
w

StartNr.

52
53
56
51
54
55

03.10.2023 13:47

Name

Brinz
Stadelmann
Haisermann
Boll

Maidel
Ebers
Heinzeller
Reith
Schubert
Wolbeck
Hiss
Schwind
Trunzer
Rock
Kienle

Rapp

Name

Brugger
Hodl
Schiegg
Elbs
Starnecker
Hodl

Vorname

Nico
Benedikt
Philipp
Nils
Korbinian
Leon
Severin
Raphae
Leo
Lukas
Johannes
Philipp
Fin

Theo
Moritz
Benedikt

Vorname
Hannah
Philomena
Marlena
Centa
Dorothée
Theresia

Verein

TriClub Lindenberg
SC Scheidegg
TriClub Lindenberg
TSV Niederstaufen
TriClub Lindenberg
TSV Heimenkirch
SV Oberreute
TriClub Lindenberg
TSV Niederstaufen
TriClub Lindenberg
TriClub Lindenberg
TriClub Lindenberg
TSV Heimenkirch
TriClub Lindenberg
TriClub Lindenberg
TSV Heimenkirch

Verein

TSV Heimenkirch

TriClub Lindenberg
TriClub Lindenberg
TriClub Lindenberg
TriClub Lindenberg
TriClub Lindenberg

www.triclub-lindenberg.de

Jahrgang
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2017
2018
2017
2018
2017
2019
2018
2018
2017

Jahrgang
2017
2017
2018
2018
2017
2019
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MTB Kreiscup Lindenberg 03.10.2023

Ca

TRI CLUB LINDENBERG

Ergebnisliste

Klasse U9
m/w m

Rang StartNr.

1
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R R R R R R R R R R
O 0N UL WN PR O

DNS

Klasse U9
m/w w

Rang StartNr.

1
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[
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DNF
DNS
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100
101
106
104
102
111
103
105
119
108
109
107
114
112
115
117
110
118
116
113

152
157
153
158
155
154
161
159
162
163
156
165
160
151

Name

Schubert
Kolb

Hiss
Mihatsch
Brinz
Straubinger
Hartmann
Woéhrle
Haslach
Kigler
Trunzer
Horburger
Hodl

Karg

Otto
Neuberger
Bang
Petkau
Kaunzinger
Bohm

Name

Mullis
Thomas
Klockhaus
Brugger
Baldauf
Immler
Achberger
Wolfel
Kolb
Starnecker
Elbs
Neuberger
Heinzeller
Blank

Vorname

Hugo
Phineas
Maximilian
Lorenz
Moritz
Theo
Tom
Ferdinand
Theo
Julian
Ben
Ferdinand
Cornelius
Laurenz
Kjell

Jan

Mika

Erik
Lukas
Manuel

Vorname

Franziska
Sarah
Inka
Ida
Marie
Alina
Rosa
Mia
Lavinia
Désirée
Aurelia
Hannah
Felizia
Anna

Verein

TSV Niederstaufen

SG Simmerberg Outdoor
TriClub Lindenberg

TSV Niederstaufen

TSV Heimenkirch

SG Simmerberg Outdoor
SG Simmerberg Outdoor
TSV Niederstaufen

TSV Heimenkirch
TriClub Lindenberg

TSV Heimenkirch

SC Scheidegg

TriClub Lindenberg

TSV Heimenkirch
TriClub Lindenberg
TriClub Lindenberg
TriClub Lindenberg
TriClub Lindenberg
TriClub Lindenberg

TSV Heimenkirch

Verein

SG Simmerberg Outdoor
TSV Niederstaufen

SG Simmerberg Outdoor
SG Simmerberg Outdoor
TSV Heimenkirch

SG Simmerberg Outdoor
TriClub Lindenberg

TSV Niederstaufen

SG Simmerberg Outdoor
TriClub Lindenberg
TriClub Lindenberg
TriClub Lindenberg

SV Oberreute

TSV Stiefenhofen

www.triclub-lindenberg.de

Jahrgang
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2015
2016
2015
2016
2016

Jahrgang
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2016
2015
2016
2015
2016
2016
2015
2016
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HARIER

drying solutions

MTB Kreiscup Lindenberg 03.10.2023

G

TRI CLUB LINDENBERG

Ergebnisliste

Klasse uU1l1
m/w m

Rang StartNr. Name

1 215 Schubert
2 200 Immler
3 201 Sinz
4 208 Brugger
5 202 Holtz
6 209 Kuhn
7 204 Boll
8 203 Wankel
9 207 Klockhaus
10 211 Bodenmiller
11 206 Fink
12 210 Bar
13 212 Pangerl
14 213 Maier
DNS 205 Waltner
Klasse ui11
m/w w

Rang StartNr. Name

1 251 Haisermann
2 258 Kirchmann
3 252 Einsle

4 253 Schadler

5 254 Schlachter
6 257 Hiss

7 255 Baur

8

256 Schorer

03.10.2023 13:47

Vorname

Arvin
Lukas
Paul
Jakob
Anton
Laurenz
Jonas
David
Lars
Tom
Emil
Adam
Jonathan
Nick
Ferdinand

Vorname

Sophie
Anna-Lena
Leni

Lea

Emma
Magdalena
Hannah
Annika

Verein

TSV Niederstaufen

SG Simmerberg Outdoor
TSV Stiefenhofen

SG Simmerberg Outdoor
TriClub Lindenberg

TSV Heimenkirch

TSV Niederstaufen

SC Scheidegg

SG Simmerberg Outdoor
TSV Niederstaufen

SG Simmerberg Outdoor
SC Scheidegg

TriClub Lindenberg
TriClub Lindenberg

TSV Stiefenhofen

Verein

TriClub Lindenberg

TSV Stiefenhofen

SG Simmerberg Outdoor
TSV Heimenkirch

SC Scheidegg

TriClub Lindenberg

SC Scheidegg

SC Scheidegg

www.triclub-lindenberg.de

Jahrgang
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013

Jahrgang
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
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HARTER

. 3 ~~X
drying solutions TRI CLUB LINDENBERG

MTB Kreiscup Lindenberg 03.10.2023
Ergebnisliste

Klasse ui13
m/w m
Rang StartNr. Name Vorname Verein Jahrgang
1 300 Heim Timo SG Simmerberg Outdoor 2011
2 302 Kuhn Constantin TSV Heimenkirch 2011
3 314 Peters Simon Rad-Union Wangen 2011
4 303 Schomig Daniel TriClub Lindenberg 2012
5 301 Schubert Timo TSV Niederstaufen 2012
6 304 Mullis Mathis SG Simmerberg Outdoor 2012
7 307 Radler Felix SG Simmerberg Outdoor 2012
8 305 Bodenmiller Luis TSV Niederstaufen 2012
9 306 Piwowarczyk Benno TSV Heimenkirch 2012
10 313 Prinz Leon TSV Heimenkirch 2011
11 308 Kennerknecht Gregor TSV Heimenkirch 2011
12 311 Holzler Hannes TriClub Lindenberg 2012
13 309 FeRler Florian TSV Niederstaufen 2012
14 310 Fink Timo TriClub Lindenberg 2012
Klasse ui3
m/w w
Rang StartNr. Name Vorname Verein Jahrgang
1 351 Danks Pia SG Simmerberg Outdoor 2011
2 354 Straub Leni TSV Heimenkirch 2011
3 353 Straub Martha TSV Heimenkirch 2012
DNS 352 Blank Lea TSV Stiefenhofen 2012

03.10.2023 13:47 www.triclub-lindenberg.de Seite 4 von 9



HARTER

. 3 ~~X
drying solutions TRI CLUB LINDENBERG

MTB Kreiscup Lindenberg 03.10.2023
Ergebnisliste

Klasse u15
m/w m
Rang StartNr. Name Vorname Verein Jahrgang
1 400 Liebe Karl TSV Niederstaufen 2009
2 404 Burger Luca TriClub Lindenberg 2009
3 403 Danks Niklas SG Simmerberg Outdoor 2009
4 401 Mullis Hannes SG Simmerberg Outdoor 2010
5 405 Haisermann Paul TriClub Lindenberg 2010
6 402 Erd Elias SG Simmerberg Outdoor 2010
Klasse uis
m/w w
Rang StartNr. Name Vorname Verein Jahrgang
1 451 Brey Sara SG Simmerberg Outdoor 2010
2 453 Sutter Johanna SG Simmerberg Outdoor 2010
DNF 452 Bayer Karoline TSV Niederstaufen 2010

03.10.2023 13:47 www.triclub-lindenberg.de Seite 5 von 9
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MTB Kreiscup Lindenberg 03.10.2023

@

TRI CLUB LINDENBERG

Ergebnisliste

Klasse
m/w

Rang

N ook~ wWwN

Klasse
m/w

Rang
1
2

u17
m

StartNr. Name
504 Herzog
503 Burger
507 Kronburger
506 Straub
500 Seywald

502 Breuss
501 Roth
U1z

StartNr. Name
551 Piechatzek
552 Straub

03.10.2023 13:47

Vorname
Karl
Timo
Nico
Moritz
Marius
Philipp
Felix

Vorname
Sarah
Lilly

Verein

SG Simmerberg Outdoor
TriClub Lindenberg
TriClub Lindenberg

TSV Opfenbach

SG Simmerberg Outdoor
TSV Heimenkirch

TSV Niederstaufen

Verein

TriClub Lindenberg
TSV Heimenkirch

www.triclub-lindenberg.de

Jahrgang
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

Jahrgang
2008
2008
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MTB Kreiscup Lindenberg 03.10.2023

@

TRI CLUB LINDENBERG

Ergebnisliste

Klasse
m/w

Rang

Klasse
m/w

Rang
1

u19
m

StartNr.

600
604
601
603
602

ui9

StartNr.

651

03.10.2023 13:47

Name

Wiesenfarth
Sigg

Kurz

Straub
Klingler

Name

Kronburger

Vorname
Lukas
Jonas
Niklas
Simon
Orlando

Vorname
Laura

Verein
TSV Stiefenhofen
TSV Heimenkirch
TSV Heimenkirch
TSV Opfenbach
TriClub Lindenberg

Verein
TriClub Lindenberg

www.triclub-lindenberg.de

Jahrgang
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006

Jahrgang
2006
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MTB Kreiscup Lindenberg 03.10.2023

G

TRI CLUB LINDENBERG

Ergebnisliste

Klasse Master

m/w m

Rang StartNr.

1 711

2 704

3 706

4 710

5 700

6 707

7 705

8 709

9 708

10 701

11 702

12 712

13 703

Klasse Master
m/w w

Rang StartNr.

1
2

03.10.2023 13:47

752
751

Name
ClauR
Stadler
Malang
Huber
HoR
Entrich
HoR
Holzler
Specht
Woéhrle
Immler
Brugger
Werres

Name
Rigamonti
Immler

Vorname
Peter
Alexander
Tobi
Fabian
Christoph
Elias
Sebastian
Manuel
Quirin
Daniel
Andreas
Tobias
Aaron

Vorname
Anna
Karina

Verein
Rad-Union Wangen
SC Scheidegg
TSV Heimenkirch
SV Maierhéfen-Griinenbach
TriClub Lindenberg
TriClub Lindenberg
TriClub Lindenberg
TriClub Lindenberg
SC Scheidegg
TSV Niederstaufen
SG Simmerberg Outdoor
TriClub Lindenberg
TriClub Lindenberg

Verein
TriClub Lindenberg
SG Simmerberg Outdoor

www.triclub-lindenberg.de

Jahrgang
1989
1994
1999
2004
1997
1995
1995
2003
2004
1984
1985
1995
1999

Jahrgang
2000
1987
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MTB Kreiscup Lindenberg 03.10.2023

G

TRI CLUB LINDENBERG

Ergebnisliste

Klasse
m/w m

Rang StartNr.

Oldies

1 800

2 801

3 812

4 811

5 813

6 803

7 814

8 806

9 805

10 804

11 809

12 810

13 807

14 808

DNS 802
Klasse Oldies

m/w w

Rang StartNr.

1
DNS

03.10.2023 13:47

851
852

Name

Hackl
HolR
Weixler
Meier
Prinz
Danks
Heim
Holtz
Schubert
Haisermann
Liebe
Hiss
Schubert
Schadler
Bayer

Name

Danks
Essenwanger

Vorname
Armin
Ralph
Michael
Michael
Arthur
Philipp
Peter
Sebastian
Stefan
Daniel
Norbert
Peter
Holger
Martin
Thomas

Vorname
Nicki
Isabell

Verein

TSV Niederstaufen
TSV Niederstaufen
TriClub Lindenberg
TriClub Lindenberg
TSV Heimenkirch

SG Simmerberg Outdoor

SV Oberreute
TriClub Lindenberg
TSV Niederstaufen
TriClub Lindenberg
TSV Niederstaufen
TriClub Lindenberg
TSV Niederstaufen
TSV Heimenkirch
TSV Niederstaufen

Verein
SG Simmerberg Outdoor

TriClub Lindenberg

www.triclub-lindenberg.de

Jahrgang
1977
1970
1970
1972
1971
1980
1975
1982
1966
1975
1979
1976
1968
1977
1970

Jahrgang
1979
1974
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